ISCInfo@ISCSales.comISCLiquidFiltration.com Toll Free: 800.836.7472
ISC Sales
Fax: 972.964.2755Local: 972.964.2700
4421 Tradition Trail • Plano, Texas 75093
If your water or chemical process must be extremely clean and Nanofiltration systems are not up to the
task then you need one of ISC’s Reverse Osmosis systems.  These systems use special membranes to reject
metals, salts and organic impurities down to the molecular level.  This process leaves your liquids with an
extraordinarily high purity level and the confidence that your application will not be disrupted by impurities.

° °
2. Plumbing
3. Feed water
°
4. Product water (permeate) line connection
5. Concentrate (waste) line connection
6. Electrical
Level controls
Pumps
Pre-filtration
Limited warranty
ISCInfo@ISCSales.comISCLiquidFiltration.com Toll Free: 800.836.7472
ISC Sales
Fax: 972.964.2755Local: 972.964.2700
4421 Tradition Trail • Plano, Texas 75093
R12-0150-1 1 150 15%-75% 2-1/2"x14" 1 1/2" NPT 98% 22"x32"x12" 50
R12-0150-2 2 150 15%-75% 2-1/2"x14" 1 1/2" NPT 98% 22"x32"x12" 50
R12-0150-3 3 150 15%-75% 2-1/2"x14" 1 1/2" NPT 98% 22"x32"x12" 50
R12-0250-1 1 250 15%-75% 2-1/2"x21" 1 1/2" NPT 98% 22"x32"x12" 50
R12-0250-2 2 250 15%-75% 2-1/2"x21" 1 1/2" NPT 98% 22"x32"x12" 50
R12-0250-3 3 250 15%-75% 2-1/2"x21" 1 1/2" NPT 98% 22"x32"x12" 50
R12-0600-1 1 600 15%-75% 2-1/2"x40" 1 1/2" NPT 98%
22"x52"x12"
22"x52"x12"
22"x52"x12"
22"x52"x12"
22"x52"x12"
22"x52"x12" 60
R12-0600-2 2 600 15%-75% 2-1/2"x40" 1 1/2" NPT 98% 60
R12-0600-3 3 600 15%-75% 2-1/2"x40" 1 1/2" NPT 98% 60
R12-1200-1 1 1200 25%-75% 2-1/2"x40" 2 1/2" NPT 98% 70
R12-1200-2 2 1200 25%-75% 2-1/2"x40" 2 1/2" NPT 98% 70
R12-1200-3 3 1200 25%-75% 2-1/2"x40" 2 1/2" NPT 98% 70
Product water & reject water connection (tubing) 3/8"
Feed water requirement (maximum) 2.4 GPM
Feed water pressure requirement (minimum) 10 PSIG
Drain requirement (maximum) 2.4 GPM